

---

## PACHET FURNITURI

I.D.: 60712908

---

Data publicarii	07.09.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 447,08 RON - 447,08 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC buc 40 0,42 16,80 2 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 3 6,72 20,16 3 BIBLIORAFI PVC NEGRU 8 CM buc 12 5,46 65,52 4 PIX GEL buc 9 2,10 18,90 5 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 15 0,42 6,30 6 POST IT 76/76 buc 3 1,26 3,78 7 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 buc 3 0,84 2,52 8 PIX PILOT buc 1 10,08 10,08 9 MINA PIX PILOT buc 5 6,72 33,60 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 20 10,50 210,00 11 REGISTRU A4 200 FILE buc 1 12,61 12,61 12 HARTIE COLOR A4 buc 150 0,06 9,00 13 BANDA ADEZIVA COLOR buc 2 5,88 11,76 14 NIR FARA AMANUNT buc 2 4,62 9,24 15 BEC 100 W buc 10 1,26 12,60 16 RAFIE BOBINA buc 1 4,20 4,20 Plata OP 10 ZILE

---